
Open Friday November 8

Last Name First Name Dog Name OR Lift Fetch Drive Shed PEN TOTAL

1 Michael Meredith Nell 1 0 2 2 0 0 95

2 Suzy Applegate Tru 1 0 1 4 0 0 94

3 Bryan White Scoop 1 0 3 3 1 0 92

4 Gloria Atwater Nick 0 0 2 8 2 0 88

5 Victoria Yablonsky Gus 1 1 2 8 0 0 88

6 Anne Mock Ben 1 0 3 7 2 0 87

7 Suzy Applegate Dot 0 0 9 6 0 0 85

8 Anne Mock Zack 4 1 4 6 0 0 85

9 Victoria  Yablonsky Gwynnie 2 2 4 7 1 1 83

10 Gloria Supernaw Lad 0 0 3 8 5 2 82

11 Erin Swanson Coop 1 1 4 10 2 0 82

12 Michael Meredith Gus 2 0 4 5 0 10 79

13 Sharon Roman Flair 0 0 4 6 4 10 76

14 Jeff Blackstone Lynn 6 1 7 4 2 4 76

15 Sandra Milberg Quill 1 0 3 7 4 10 75

16 Elissa Thau Tom 2 1 7 10 3 3 74

17 Lana Rowley Mint 14 3 3 7 0 0 73

18 LisAnne Spencer Lacey 1 1 5 8 3 10 72

19 Angela Akers Hazel 1 0 6 5 7 10 71

20 Rhonda Lauritsen Holly 1 0 7 8 4 10 70

21 Angela Akers Sage 1 0 8 12 0 10 69

22 Polly Lowry Fox 0 0 10 7 4 10 69  

23 Sandra Milberg Hope 4 1 9 10 1 10 65

24 Erin Swanson Lark 1 1 4 12 10 10 62

25 Steve Alongi Tess 2 2 6 9 10 10 61

26 Kathy Hoffer Trig 6 1 8 4 10 10 61

27 Lana Rowley Bracken 8 1 9 6 5 10 61

28 Jean Singer Sly 2 1 15 10 3 10 59

29 Patti Sowell Lil 9 3 15 6 10 10 47

30 Claire Burson Tess 1 1 3 30 10 10 45

31 Charolotte Jones Bet 15 0 11 16 10 10 38

32 Rhonda Lauritsen Craig 0

33 Geri Byrne Dan 3 3 0

34 Marilyn Volpe Kemp (Hemp) 6 1 0

35 Diane Lewis Holly 0

36 Amy Coapman Jean 2 0 7 0

37 Bryan White Rio 7 2 4 5 5 0

38 Sharon Roman Bess 6 2 18 0



Open Saturday November 9

Last Name First Name Dog Name OR Lift Fetch Drive Shed PEN TOTAL

1 Bill Berhow Coal 0 0 2 3 1 0 94

2 Bryan White Scoop 0 0 3 3 0 0 94

3 Anne Mock Ben 1 0 4 6 1 0 88

4 Bill Berhow Cley 0 0 3 8 2 0 87

5 Erin Swanson Lark 0 0 6 8 0 0 86

6 Suzy Applegate Tru 0 0 10 2 0 4 84

7 Michael Meredith Gus 4 2 5 6 0 0 83

8 Victoria Yablonsky Gwynnie 4 3 4 12 0 0 77

9 Bryan White Rio 2 2 3 13 5 1 74

10 Suzy Applegate Dot 3 2 5 12 4 0 74

11 Angela Akers Hazel 0 1 8 6 2 10 73

12 Angela Akers Sage 0 1 7 10 1 10 71

13 Terri Pelkey Dash 5 2 5 15 2 0 71

14 Victoria  Yablonsky Gus 0 0 10 15 5 0 70

15 Terri Pelkey Jesse 3 3 7 17 0 1 69

16 Bonnie Richardson Nessa 3 2 6 18 3 0 68

17 Llona Brandenburg Tarr 2 2 9 14 5 1 67

18 Lana Rowley Bracken 7 4 6 7 0 10 66

19 Erin Swanson Coop 4 0 4 16 8 3 65

20 Lana Rowley Mint 6 0 10 17 1 2 64

21 Sharon Roman Bess 3 1 4 22 7 0 63

22 Fred Temple Jack 2 2 7 18 6 4 61

23 Stephanie Summers Tam 3 2 12 16 1 7 59

24 Barb McPherson Jade 6 4 14 11 8 0 57

25 Teri Tucker Jasper 5 2 15 20 3 0 55

26 Amelia Smith Tam 5 2 13 17 4 5 54

27 Anne Mock Zack 3 4 17 12 0 10 54

28 Tom Trent Angus 0 0 18 13 10 10 49

29 Stephanie Summers Kate 6 8 8 18 7 8 45

30 Llona Brandenburg Sweet 3 1 16 16 10 10 44

31 Billy Anne Trent Coal 5 0 12 20 10 10 43

32 Marcy Roberts Totty 6 1 17 19 5 10 42

33 Kathy Hoffer Trig 13 5 10 14 10 10 38

34 Steve Alongi Tess 0 1 15 30 10 10 34

35 Jennifer Moening Cody 0

36 Sharon Roman Flair 2 2 0

37 Barb McPherson Callie 4 2 0

38 Michael Meredith Nell 0 1 6 10 0

39 Marcy Roberts Scout 6 1 4 7 0

40 Gloria Supernaw Lad 0 2 10 0

41 Shauna Wilson Roy 19 2 17 26 3 0



Open Sunday November 10

Last Name First Name Dog Name OR Lift Fetch Drive Shed PEN Single Total

1 Terri Pelkey Dash 0 0 6 3 0 1 0 100

2 Bill Berhow Coal 1 0 3 6 1 0 1 98

3 Sandra Milberg Quill 2 2 4 8 0 0 3 91

4 Jennifer Moening Cody 0 2 4 9 2 3 3 87

5 Terri Pelkey Jesse 2 1 2 6 1 4 10 84

6 Bill Berhow Cley 3 2 5 7 2 3 4 84

7 Amelia Smith Tam 7 1 6 8 2 1 1 84

8 Amelia Smith Buff 2 1 4 7 4 0 10 82

9 Leslie Pfardresher Patty 3 1 6 13 2 2 1 82

10 Elissa Thau Tom 1 2 7 9 1 7 2 81

11 Marcy Roberts Totty 3 2 4 7 4 1 10 79

12 Fred Temple Jack 4 3 3 10 1 2 10 77

13 Jean Singer Sly 2 4 4 13 2 3 5 77

14 Polly Lowry Fox 0 1 8 14 9 0 2 76

15 Barb McPherson Callie 5 1 5 11 5 6 1 76

16 Carolyn Crocker Lyn 2 2 8 23 1 0 0 74

17 Jeff Blackstone Lynn 1 6 2 6 2 10 10 73

18 Claire Burson Tess 3 1 8 11 1 4 10 72

19 Llona Brandenburg Tarr 1 2 15 23 0 1 2 66

20 Geri Byrne Dan 4 4 11 18 0 6 1 66

21 Patti Sowell Lil 8 2 11 10 2 1 10 66

22 Gloria Atwater Nick 0 1 6 14 5 10 10 64

23 Bonnie Richardson Nessa 1 3 12 2 8 10 10 64

24 Stephanie Summers Tam 3 3 5 14 2 10 10 63

25 Marcy Roberts Scout 4 3 11 14 5 1 10 62

26 Barb McPherson Jade 4 4 5 24 1 1 10 61

27 Shauna Wilson Roy 2 3 8 15 6 10 10 56

28 Rhonda Lauritsen Holly 6 1 7 10 10 10 10 56

29 Sandra Milberg Hope 18 1 10 23 2 0 1 55

30 Charolotte Jones Bet 5 0 17 23 1 0 10 54

31 Amy Coapman Jean 4 2 11 16 10 10 10 47

32 Rhonda Lauritsen Craig 2 3 5 25 10 10 10 45

33 Teri Tucker Jasper 6 4 12 22 8 5 10 43

34 Tom Trent Angus 6 4 18 18 10 10 10 34

35 Billy Anne Trent Coal

36 Llona Brandenburg Sweet

37 Stephanie Summers Kate 8 2 2 5 0 0

38 Diane Lewis Holly 18 3

39 Marilyn Volpe Kemp (Hemp) 5 0 6 21



Pro-Novice November 11

Last Name First Name Dog Name OR Lift Fetch Drive Shed PEN TOTAL

1 Mandy Schaftel Buff 2 0 3 10 5 80

2 Mary Minor Feist 1 0 8 5 10 5 71

3 Stephanie Summers Christian 12 0 8 5 0 5 70

4 Suzy Applegate Gus 12 5 8 2 0 5 68

5 Amy Coapman Roy 3 2 14 10 1 5 65

6 Suzy Applegate Rob 17 5 8 0 0 5 65

7 Anne Raines Singe 4 2 5 11 10 5 63

8 Marcy Roberts Sis 5 5 10 3 10 5 62

9 Janet Elliot Star 4 1 9 19 3 5 59

10 Shauna Wilson Bill 5 2 15 15 0 5 58

11 Paula Bowden Jack 0 0 4 30 10 5 51

12 Lorin Dewees Bryn 2 2 15 18 10 5 48

13 Gloria Atwater Gael 4 4 10 20 10 5 47

14 Mary Minor Tic 8 6 15 18 2 5 46

15 Susan Chepeska Ed 5 4 18 15 10 5 43

16 Nancy Todd Ace 7 5 7 30 10 5 36

17 Ron Stark Faye 8 7 19 15 10 5 36

18 Diana Phillips Byrd 19 4 15 30 10 5 17

19 Sandra Milberg Devon 5 5

20 Bonnie Richardson Spur 0

21 Geri Byrne Li 5 0

22 Terri Pelkey T-Bird 0

23 Sharon Heringer Cali 8 0

24 Hiroko Komori Dusty 2 8 0

25 Kevin Owens Bren 19 0

26 Terri Pelkey Lonni 19 0

27 Sharon Heringer True 2 4 15 0


